

CHOCOLATE FOIL HOLLOW FIGURES 140G

Hollow milk chocolate Halloween characters

Ingredient Information:

Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **MILK** Powder, Cocoa Mass, Sweet Whey (**MILK**) Powder, Emulsifier: **SOYA** Lecithins; Natural Vanilla Extract

Allergy and Dietary Information:

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredient in **bold**. May contain traces of nuts & peanuts.

Not suitable for customers with nut & peanut allergies. Suitable for vegetarians

Allergens: Contains Milk, Soya

Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g):

Energy 2276kJ / 545kcal

Fat 32g

of which saturates 20g

Carbohydrates 57g

of which sugars 57g

Protein 5.5g

Salt 0.25g

Storage instructions:

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. Consume within 14 days of opening.